Grovara Inc.

1900 Market Street

Suite 800
Philadelphia, PA 19103

USA

(215) 207-0967
sales@grovara.com

DATE

Mar/06/2024

CUSTOMER PO GROVARA PO # TERMS
240306-1250-26631 Cash Advance
Ship To:

Bill To Brand / Vendor:

Honey Stinger

2145 Resort Drive

us

QTY UOM
3 Unit
3 Unit
3 Unit
3 Unit
3 Unit
3 Unit
3 Unit
3 Unit
3 Unit
3 Unit
3 Unit
3 Unit
3 Unit
3 Unit

WT

ITEM

70024

72219

72019

76012

76112

74012

74112

72119

72319

72512

70624

70924

76212

74312

N
GROVARA

Elite Fancy Food

PO for Brand

DUE DATE:

Upon Payment from Buyer

INCOTERMS

EXW (Ex-Works)

Al-Madinah Al-Munawarah Road, Al-Ruwais District, Al-
Steamboat Springs, CO 80487 Muhmadia Plaza

Office# 17, Floor# 1
Jeddah, Jeddah 6863

SA
DESCRIPTION COST
SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Classic Energy Gel Gold $0.00
samples only, no commercial value
SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Organic Energy Chews Pomegranate Passionfruit $0.00
samples only, no commercial value
SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Organic Energy Chews Fruit Smoothie $0.00
samples only, no commercial value
SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Gluten-Free Waffle Caddy Salted Caramel $0.00
samples only, no commercial value
SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Gluten Free Waffle Cookies & Cream $0.00
samples only, no commercial value
SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Waffle Caddy Honey $0.00
samples only, no commercial value
SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Waffle Caddy Vanilla $0.00
samples only, no commercial value
SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Organic Energy Chews Cherry Blossom $0.00
samples only, no commercial value
SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Organic Energy Chews Orange Blossom $0.00
samples only, no commercial value
SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Organic Energy Chews Pink Lemonade $0.00
samples only, no commercial value
SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Organic Energy Gel Acai Pomegranate $0.00
samples only, no commercial value
SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Organic Energy Gel Fruit Smoothie $0.00
samples only, no commercial value
SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Gluten Free Organic Waffle Cinnamon $0.00
samples only, no commercial value
SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Organic Waffle Chocolate $0.00

samples only, no commercial value

EXT COST

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



2 | sz NET AMOUNT DUE. 501
2.38 KG

Reminder that the brand will be charged for the freight if Grovara's shipping account is used.



