Grovara Inc. 1900 Market Street Suite 800 Philadelphia, PA 19103 USA (215) 207-0967 sales@grovara.com



## **PO** for Brand

DUE DATE:

Upon Payment from Buyer

DATE	CUSTOMER PO	GROVARA PO#	TERMS	INCOTERMS
Mar/06/2024		240306-1250-26631	Cash Advance	EXW (Ex-Works)

## Bill To Brand / Vendor:

Honey Stinger 2145 Resort Drive Steamboat Springs, CO 80487 US

## Ship To:

Elite Fancy Food Al-Madinah Al-Munawarah Road, Al-Ruwais District, Al-Muhmadia Plaza Office# 17, Floor# 1 Jeddah, Jeddah 6863 SA

QTY	UOM	WT	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	COST	EXT COST
3	Unit	2	70024	SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Classic Energy Gel Gold samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Unit	2	72219	SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Organic Energy Chews Pomegranate Passionfruit samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Unit	2	72019	SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Organic Energy Chews Fruit Smoothie samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Unit	2	76012	SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Gluten-Free Waffle Caddy Salted Caramel samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Unit	2	76112	SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Gluten Free Waffle Cookies & Cream samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Unit	2	74012	SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Waffle Caddy Honey samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Unit	2	74112	SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Waffle Caddy Vanilla samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Unit	2	72119	SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Organic Energy Chews Cherry Blossom samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Unit	2	72319	SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Organic Energy Chews Orange Blossom samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Unit	2	72512	SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Organic Energy Chews Pink Lemonade samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Unit	2	70624	SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Organic Energy Gel Acai Pomegranate samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Unit	2	70924	SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Organic Energy Gel Fruit Smoothie samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Unit	2	76212	SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Gluten Free Organic Waffle Cinnamon samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Unit	2	74312	SAMPLE - Honey Stinger Organic Waffle Chocolate samples only, no commercial value	\$0.00	\$0.00

TOTAL QTY	TOTAL WT
42	5.25 lbs. 2.38 KG

SUBTOTAL	\$0.00
NET AMOUNT DUE	\$0.00

Reminder that the brand will be charged for the freight if Grovara's shipping account is used.